Trinity/TLU/UTSA/UT 2-mile Invite Results

Men Individual:

1. Robert Edmonds Trinity 9:41
2. Albert Cardenas UTSA 9:47
3. lvan Garcia UTSA 9:47
4. Brandon Chiuminetta UTSA 9:47
5. Sal Perdomo Trinity 9:47
6. John MacNamera uT 9:55
7. Zach Brush Trinity 10:00
8. Cole Reveal UTSA 10:04
9. C(JJessett uTt 10:07
10. Pancho Escobedo Trinity 10:08
11. Al Johnson UTSA 10:09
12. Mark Greene Trinity 10:10
13. Jim Stitt UTSA 10:16
14. Josh Carter Trinity 10:20
15. Kirk Wilkinson ) 10:26
16. Logan Gonzales uT 10:26
17. Mike Quercic uT 10:28
18. Adam Cribb Trinity 10:35
19. James Woolley Trinity 10:52
20. Gerardo Hernandez  Trinity 11:03
21. Eric Elliot Trinity 11:18
22. Caleb Franzmann Trinity 11:35
23. Joey Lucci Trinity 11:51
24. Max Robinson Trinity 12:13
25. Nond Hasberger Trinity 12:18
MEN TEAM SCORES
1. UTSA-28
2. Trinity-35

3. UT-60



Women Individual:

LW e N R WNR

N NN NRNNNNNRR R R RRBPRP B R B
00N O U D WNPOOWOOWNOGUMSEAWNIERO

Caitlin Masse
Alyssa Diaz
Courtney Haass
Rosemary Steup
Courtney Nelson
Samantha Fish
Lauren Losoya
Vanessa Moreno
Keelin Treacy

. Isabel Balbontin
. Maddie Murphy
. Sarah Wedgeworth
. Courtney Johnson
. Jackie Newell

. Joy Lindig

. Meaghan Wedgeworth Trinity
. Jessie Dean

. Marrisa Marshall
. Blaine Morgan

. Melissa Longoria
. Chelsea Johnson
. Ashley Meadow
. Erin Richards

. Samantha Guiterrez
. Caitlin Wilson

. Amber Martinez
. Liz Frost

. Felicia Edwards

WOMEN TEAM SCORES

1.
2.
3.

UTSA -23
Trinity- 38
TLU- 87

Trinity
UTSA
UTSA
Trinity
UTSA
UTSA
UTSA
Trinity
TLU
UTSA
Trinity
UTSA
UTSA
Trinity
Trinity

Trinity
TLU
TLU
TLU
TLU
TLU
Trinity
TLU
TLU
TLU
Trinity
TLU

11:38
11:50
11:52
11:52
11:54
11:54
12:05
12:06
12:12
12:17
12:37
12:59
13:08
13:11
13:12
13:26
13:34
13:51
13:57
14:01
14:02
14:14
14:47
15:07
15:31
15:33
15:37
17:37



