

Trinity/TLU/UTSA/UT 2-mile Invite Results



Men Individual:

1. Robert Edmonds	Trinity	9:41
2. Albert Cardenas	UTSA	9:47
3. Ivan Garcia	UTSA	9:47
4. Brandon Chiuminetta	UTSA	9:47
5. Sal Perdomo	Trinity	9:47
6. John MacNamera	UT	9:55
7. Zach Brush	Trinity	10:00
8. Cole Reveal	UTSA	10:04
9. CJ Jessett	UT	10:07
10. Pancho Escobedo	Trinity	10:08
11. Al Johnson	UTSA	10:09
12. Mark Greene	Trinity	10:10
13. Jim Stitt	UTSA	10:16
14. Josh Carter	Trinity	10:20
15. Kirk Wilkinson	UT	10:26
16. Logan Gonzales	UT	10:26
17. Mike Quercic	UT	10:28
18. Adam Cribb	Trinity	10:35
19. James Woolley	Trinity	10:52
20. Gerardo Hernandez	Trinity	11:03
21. Eric Elliot	Trinity	11:18
22. Caleb Franzmann	Trinity	11:35
23. Joey Lucci	Trinity	11:51
24. Max Robinson	Trinity	12:13
25. Nond Hasberger	Trinity	12:18

MEN TEAM SCORES

1. UTSA -28
2. **Trinity-35**
3. UT- 60

Women Individual:

1. Caitlin Masse	Trinity	11:38
2. Alyssa Diaz	UTSA	11:50
3. Courtney Haass	UTSA	11:52
4. Rosemary Steup	Trinity	11:52
5. Courtney Nelson	UTSA	11:54
6. Samantha Fish	UTSA	11:54
7. Lauren Losoya	UTSA	12:05
8. Vanessa Moreno	Trinity	12:06
9. Keelin Treacy	TLU	12:12
10. Isabel Balbontin	UTSA	12:17
11. Maddie Murphy	Trinity	12:37
12. Sarah Wedgeworth	UTSA	12:59
13. Courtney Johnson	UTSA	13:08
14. Jackie Newell	Trinity	13:11
15. Joy Lindig	Trinity	13:12
16. Meaghan Wedgeworth	Trinity	13:26
17. Jessie Dean	Trinity	13:34
18. Marrisa Marshall	TLU	13:51
19. Blaine Morgan	TLU	13:57
20. Melissa Longoria	TLU	14:01
21. Chelsea Johnson	TLU	14:02
22. Ashley Meadow	TLU	14:14
23. Erin Richards	Trinity	14:47
24. Samantha Guterrez	TLU	15:07
25. Caitlin Wilson	TLU	15:31
26. Amber Martinez	TLU	15:33
27. Liz Frost	Trinity	15:37
28. Felicia Edwards	TLU	17:37

WOMEN TEAM SCORES

1. UTSA -23
- 2. Trinity- 38**
3. TLU- 87